SOC Amtsberg 2024

MC Amtsberg e.V.

Offizielles Ergebnis: Lauf 2
Samstag 21.09.2024 13:37:00

SACHSISCHER

OFFROADCUP

Platz

Start

Kl

Nat

Name / [Team]

Marke

Typ

Zeit

Rnd

gew

Strafe| AdW

1

866

DE
DE

Weigelt, Karl
Sydow, Jeremy

03:12:56,126

10

10,0

848

DE
DE

Lehmann, Hannes
Hubner, Edward

03:19:48,459

10

10,0

807

DE
DE

Gorner, Florian
Haustein, Jorg

03:03:23,000

9,0

889

DE
DE

Bopp, Felix
Reinhold, Luca
[Enduro Lichtenberg
Ciooito]

03:04:48,129

9,0

813

DE
DE

Beier, Andreas
Nieschalk, Kevin

03:05:03,550

9,0

808

DE
DE

Friedemann/Nimmrich,
Danny/Jeremy
Irmscher, Patrick
[Bruder + Bruder]

03:09:14,175

9,0

835

DE
DE

Emmrich, Nick
Reichel, Kurt

03:12:43,149

9,0

803

DE
DE

Strelow, Patrick
Héanel, Daniel
[Fortschritt Limbach]

03:16:35,680

9,0

801

DE
DE

Hibner, Julius
Pfefferkorn/Opitz, Florian/
Tobias

[Yamaha Team Meine/
MCL Burgstadt]

03:17:05,546

9,0

10

809

DE
DE

Drechsel, Jeremy
Poller, Marvin

03:19:31,717

9,0

11

818

DE
DE

Helbig/Richter,
Kevin/Danny

Jack, Danilo
[Sieger der Herzen]

03:20:01,667

9,0

12

847

DE
DE

Kallmeyer, Niclas
Przybycin, Rene

03:01:17,276

8,0

60se

13

890

DE
DE

Jost, Karl

Girke/Emich, Ben/Séren
[Team Feist / Weil3e Erde
Kemmlitz]

03:02:10,433

8,0

14

844

DE
DE

Wirth, Eric
Dietel, Tobias
[Enduro Piloten Vogtland]

03:06:33,285

8,0

15

898

DE
DE

Dohler, Martin
Schreiber, Felix

03:08:23,176

8,0

16

832

DE
DE

Schremmer, Martin
Goetsch, Aaron
[MC-Zwbnitz e.V.]

03:14:53,155

8,0

17

828

DE
DE

Richter, Danny
Hunger, Fritz

03:00:17,183

6,0

18

885

DE
DE

Riedel, Kenny
Dittmann, Garry
[Team Strickpulli]

03:07:50,767

6,0

19

817

DE
DE

Neumann, Marc
Domagala, Michael

03:23:08,867

6,0

Auswertung vom: 21.09.2024 17:22:22 Uhr
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